See Attachment “A”. 

This price includes all labor and expenses anticipated to be incurred by Tetra Tech for 

the completion of these tasks in accordance with Professional Services Method “A” – 

Hourly Rate (Cost Times Multiplier Basis), for a fee not to exceed one hundred eighteen 

thousand six hundred eighty one dollars ($118,681).   

5. SCHEDULE: 

It is anticipated that the project schedule will be as follows from notice to proceed 

(NTP): 

Calendar Days 

Per Task 

Total Calendar 

Days from NTP 

Shop Drawings Review 49 49 

Construction Duration 210 210 

6. STAFF ASSIGNMENT: